
PLACE TIME BIB# LAST FIRST CITY ST. SEX AGE
1 18:29 209 IGIELSKI AIDEN ROBESONIA PA M M1519
2 18:39 290 POPER ADAM BLANDON M M2529
3 19:14 163 ROSENBERGER BENJAMIN WYOMISSING PA M M0114
4 19:30 269 RECHTIN LARRY SPRING CITY PA M M6064
5 19:43 128 LANTZ DAVID LEOLA PA M M3539
6 19:51 291 PANTOJA EDDIE AVONDALE PA M M4044
7 20:23 96 GOEBEL BRANDON HONEY BROOK PA M M2529
8 20:47 288 WENTZ RILEY KUTZTOWN PA M M2024
9 21:01 276 MCCLURE LORI MOHNTON PA F F5054

10 21:33 15 BICHER DEVAN CATASAUQUA PA M M3539
11 22:21 220 LABENBERG DARREN ALLENTOWN PA M M2529
12 22:45 231 REESE TABYN BIRDSBORO PA M M0114
13 22:54 41 CURRY JAMES LENHARTSVILLE PA M M0114
14 23:23 22 BROWN DAVID WEST LAWN PA M M6569
15 23:35 49 DAVIS BRYSON WEST LAWN PA M M1519
16 23:39 280 ZWIERZYNA LISA READING PA F F4044
17 23:51 155 PAYNE JOSHUA READING PA M M4044
18 24:41 42 CURRY MATTHEW LENHARTSVILLE PA M MCL
19 25:04 92 GENDALL-GOEBEL LAUREN HONEY BROOK PA F F2529
20 25:05 6 AMAN VIOLET SINKING SPRING PA F F0114
21 25:15 160 RINEER ROBERT WEST READING PA M M6569
22 25:31 267 LUTHER SHAUN MOHNTON PA M M6064
23 25:38 117 KERSHNER JUSTIN HAMBURG PA M MMCL
24 25:48 199 YOUNG GRETA WOMELSDORF PA F F5559
25 26:00 136 MANZICK JAMES POTTSVILLE PA M M7579
26 26:33 297 MEIER PAUL BERNVILLE PA M M7074
27 26:43 242 LINDSEY SCOTT READING PA M M4044
28 26:45 25 BURKOT ANN READING PA F F3539
29 26:50 255 WOLFE HEATHER WYOMISSING PA F F5054
30 26:52 236 FRANCO QUINDI WYOMISSING PA M M5054
31 27:26 232 SCHAPPELL THOMAS VIRGINVILLE PA M M2024
32 27:28 300 LOMBARDO DOMINIC SINKING SPRING PA M M2529
33 27:29 178 SILCOX BRADLEY SINKING SPRING PA M M4549
34 27:41 258 SLATER SEAN READING PA M M3034
35 27:51 131 LEWIS-LEAMAN MARYBETH LITITZ PA F F5559
36 27:54 198 WOLFORD KEVIN AKRON PA M M5559
37 28:00 130 LAWSON SARAH ANN NEW HOLLAND PA F F4044
38 28:01 34 CONTE MARIE READING PA F F0114
39 28:25 172 SCHLEGELJR PETER WYOMISSING PA M M4044
40 28:27 224 MOSER LEARA WEST LAWN PA F F0114
41 28:28 206 FLANNERY TERRY READING PA F F6569
42 28:48 71 ESHBACH JOEL FLEETWOOD PA M M3539
43 28:49 70 ESHBACH JESSICA FLEETWOOD PA F F3034



44 29:01 55 DOMINICIS ROSA SHILLINGTON PA F F4044
45 29:02 35 CONTE NAOMI READING PA F F4549
46 29:03 179 SIMCIK BETH READING PA F F6569
47 29:06 282 PAYNE RYAN MOHNTON PA M M4044
48 29:13 239 GERGELY RICK MANHEIM PA M M0114
49 29:24 99 GUILLAMA ALEX READING PA M M0114
50 29:26 254 STANLEY BRETT MOUNTVILLE PA M M3034
51 29:34 143 MICHAELS FREDERICK POTTSTOWN PA M M6569
52 29:42 183 SMITH DANIELLE READING PA F F3539
53 29:56 118 KETNER JIM POTTSVILLE PA M M4549
54 30:09 54 DODD ERYN SCHWENKSVILLE PA F F3034
55 30:10 275 FAHEY COURTNEY PHILA PA F F3034
56 30:14 18 GILBERT SARAH SHOEMAKERSVILLE PA F F2024
57 30:20 289 LUTZ AMY READING PA F F4549
58 30:21 204 COOKE JOE READING PA M M4549
59 30:24 9 BARRELL EDISON LEESPORT PA M M1519
60 30:27 278 LORISH CYNTHIA ALBURTIS PA F F5559
61 30:49 121 KORETSKY ANDREY REINHOLDS PA M MMCL
62 30:50 16 BONISESE CHARLES NAZARETH PA M M7074
63 30:51 68 EGAN MATTHEW READING PA M M3034
64 30:53 294 KOEHLER DAVID BERNVILLE PA M M6569
65 31:00 193 WESTHAFER BRAD MOBILE PA M M7074
66 31:03 94 GILBERT JACK SHOEMAKERSVILLE PA M M1519
67 31:19 146 MUTHERSBAUGH ERICA POTTSTOWN PA F FMCL
68 32:09 103 HAGER JULIA READING PA F F5559
69 32:11 293 HOGG BLAIR MOHNTON PA M M6569
70 32:15 154 PATTI JOANNE READING PA F F6569
71 32:25 292 PANTOJA-KIPP HANNAH HARRISBURG PA F F4549
72 32:32 4 AGENTOWICZ TONY READING PA M M6064
73 32:43 113 HOUCK ERNEST MILLERSVILLE PA M M7579
74 32:46 235 BROWNELL DAVID QUAKERTOWN PA M M5054
75 32:57 175 SHOWERS DIANNE LEBANON PA F F6569
76 33:01 124 KROGSTAD ERIC FLEETWOOD PA M M3539
77 33:05 29 CAPOZELLO STEVE READING PA M MMCL
78 33:10 210 IGIELSKI JOSEPH ROBESONIA PA M MMCL
79 33:15 251 SHOWERS JEANNIE MOUNTVILLE PA F F2529
80 33:28 241 GROSH SARA LITITZ PA F F5054
81 33:42 31 CHURCH ED LANCASTER PA M M5557
82 33:54 229 PATTEN ASHLEY READING PA F F3539
83 34:08 120 KOKOSKA JOHN WERNERSVILLE PA M M7579
84 34:16 51 DEHART DE READING PA F F6064
85 34:23 238 GERGELY COLLEEN MANHEIM PA F F4549
86 34:36 86 GALLAGHER EMILY BOYERTOWN PA F F4044
87 35:15 244 PERINI DEBORAH PALMYRA PA F F4549



88 35:32 38 COUCH MEGAN MORGANTOWN PA F F4044
89 35:43 191 WAGAMAN FRED DENVER PA M M6064
90 35:47 87 GALLAGHER MATTHEW BOYERTOWN PA M M0114
91 35:57 246 PERINI III PAUL PALMYRA PA M MMCL
92 36:01 221 LEIBIG HANNAH MINERSVILLE PA F F2024
93 36:21 188 THORPE SANDY STEVENS PA F F6064
94 36:44 274 KURTEK CYNTHIA MINERSVILLE PA F FMCL
95 36:47 95 GILBERT KRISTINE SHOEMAKERSVILLE PA F F5559
96 37:02 125 KROGSTAD MORGAN FLEETWOOD PA F F3034
97 37:04 90 GATLEY DAVE HAMBURG PA M MMCL
98 37:06 170 SCHEIDT SCOTT KUTZTOWN PA M M6569
99 37:07 77 FETTEROLF PAUL READING PA M M7579

100 37:20 207 HAMILTON AMY GILBERTSVILLE PA F F5054
101 37:26 205 FASICK RACHEL MOHNTON PA F F3034
102 37:31 11 BEARD BLAIR WEST LAWN PA M M7074
103 39:49 157 PESTICH KATHY DOUGLASSVILLE PA F F5559
104 39:55 100 GUILLAMA DANIELLE READING PA F F4549
105 40:24 142 MEST WILL ALBURTIS PA M M7074
106 40:347 299 SNOOK JEFF READING PA M M7074
107 40:44 266 THRUSH ANDREA SHOEMAKERSVILLE PA F F4549
108 41:39 1 WARD KRIS BERWYN PA F F6064
109 41:56 176 SHOWERS RICK LEBANON PA M M7074
110 42:23 268 ISAAC PAUL FOLCROFT PA M M6064
111 42:51 150 NANCARVIS KARYN LITITZ PA F F5559
112 45:13 104 HAGY ROSE READING PA F F7579
113 46:33 23 BROWN JACQUE WEST LAWN PA F F6569
114 47:05 39 CRONRATH BRUCE READING PA M M8099
115 47:09 13 BELLAVIA MARK LANCASTER PA M M6569
116 47:56 7 ANTTONEN JUDY MILLERSVILLE PA F F8099
117 50:26 114 KEEBLER MELISSA MANHEIM PA F FCL
118 52:04 159 REAZOR SHERI POTTSTOWN PA F F6064
119 52:54 286 WAGNER DENISE OLEY PA F FMCL
120 52:57 228 OETTING MICHAEL NEW HOLLAND PA M MMCL
121 54:19 259 SLATER BETH READING PA F F6064
122 54:22 261 SLATER PATRICK READING PA M M6064
123 56:25 190 VIDA TRACY READING PA F F6064
124 56:27 189 VIDA STEVE READING PA M M5559


